
 

Czas 

trw ania

lekcji

1 7
45 

- 8
30 k. prz 4 z.sport fiz 6 z.art 3 1 IIIA 4 B IA zs

2 840 - 925 1 2 3 pol 9 mat 2 z.sport chem 6 z.art 3 pol 1 geogr 5 pol 8 tech 4 2 1 2 3 IB IIA 5 B zs P IIIB IA IIB 4 IIIA

3 935 – 1020 1 2 3 ang 9 inf wf pol 8 mat 2 pol 1 pol 4 geogr 5 muz/chem 3 | 6 3 1 2 3 IIIB IIA IB B 6 4 5 IIIB IIIA IA IIB

4 10
35 

– 11
20 1 2WF 3 WF prz 4 ang 9 pol 8 geogr 5 z.tech 2 chem 6 niem 1 pol 7 4 1 2 3 4 IIIA 5 B 6 IIA IIB IB IA IIIB

5 11
30 

– 12
15 1 2kom 3 prz 4 GW 9 mat 2 niem 1 chem 6 hist 5 inf wf wf 5 1 2 3 III IA 4 6 B III 5 IIB IB IIA

6 12
25 

– 13
10 2 za (co 2 ty g.) prz 4 hist 9 inf hist 5 pol 8 mat 6 mat 2 wf wf 6 2 III 4 IIB B III 6 IIA IA 5 IB

7 1320 – 1405 mat 6 j.pol 6 prz 4 wf wf inf hist 5 GW 9 mat 8 7 6 I I IIA 4 IIB IIIA 5 IIIB

8 1415 - 1500 j.pol 6 GW 4 inf wf wf hist 5 8 6 II II IB IIIB 5

9 15
10 

– 15
55 hist 5 9 IB

1 7
45 

- 8
30 inf z.sport z.art. 3 pol 8 1 IA B 4 zs IIIA

2 840 - 925 1 2 3 hist 5 wf pol 9 GW 6 muz 3 pol 8 ang 1 mat 2 GW inf 2 1 2 3 IB IIA IIIA B P IIIB IA IIB 4 5 6

3 935 – 1020 1 2 3 ang 9 wf tech 4 geogr 5 mat 2 mat 6 pol 8 ang 1 | 7 ang 1 | 7 3 1 2 3 IB B 4 6 IIA IIIp IIIz IA 5 IIB

4 1035 – 1120 1 2 3 mat 6 ang 9 mat 2 ang 1 ang 7 geogr 5 rel 8 niem 3 mat 4 4 1 2 3 IIB IIIA 6 B 5 4 IB IA IIA IIIB

5 1130 – 1215 1 rel 3WF pol 5 hist 3 ang 9 mat 8 niem 1 ang 7 mat 2 fiz 6 mat 4 5 1 3 2 IB IIB B 6 IA IIIA IIA 5 4 IIIB

6 1225 – 1310 ang z wyr. 3 pol 7 mat 2 wf wf chem 6 niem 1 hist 5 rel 8 6 zw 3 IIIB IIB km I I 1 IIA IIIA 5

7 1320 – 1405   k.ang 9 bas bas bas bas bas bas 7 k(b) k(b) k(b)

8 1415 - 1500 bas bas bas bas bas bas 8 k(b) k(b) k(b)

9 15
10 

– 15
55

9

1 745 - 830 zo k. pol 7 z.sport tech 6 1 zo B IIIA zs 4

2 840 - 925 1 2 3 pol 7 wf mat 2 mat 9 z.tech 4 pol 5 rel 8 fiz 6 pol 1 2 1 2 3 IIB IIA 6 B IB IA IIIA 5 4 IIIB

3 935 – 1020 1 2WF 3 mat 5 plast 3 pol 9 chem 6 pol 4 rel 8 mat 2 ang 1 | 7 ang 1 | 7 3 1 2 3 IIA 5 IIB B 4 IA IIIp IIIz IB 6

4 10
35 

– 11
20 1 2 3WF plast 3 pol 8 pol 9 hist 5 fiz 6 ang 7 ang 1 mat 2 biol 4 4 1 2 3 4 IIIA B IIIB IB IA IIA IIB 5 6

5 11
30 

– 12
15 1 ang rel prz 9 mat 2 plast 3 pol 8 ang 7 chem 6 ang 1 biol 4 geogr 5 5 1 3 6 4 5 B 2 IIIA IIA IB IIB IIIB IA

6 1225 – 1310 ang rel wf prz 2 wf ang 1 ang 7 z.art 3 biol 4 hist 5 fiz 6 6 4 2 IIA 5 B 6 1 IIB IIIB IB IA IIIA

7 1320 – 1405 godz 7 ang 9 prz 2 geogr 5 biol 4 wf wf rel 8 wos 1 7 4 IIIA 6 II II 5 IB IA IIIB

8 1415 - 1500 ang 9 rel 8 GW 7 geogr 5 wos 1 wf wf 8 III IA IB III 6 IIA IIB

9 15
10 

– 15
55 wf wf wdż 1 rel 8 9 IIIB I I IIA

1 745 - 830 bas bas rel 8 muz/ kchem 3 | 6 1 k(b) IA IIIA B zs(b) IIIA k(b) k(b)

2 840 - 925 1 2 inf 9 bas bas rel 4 ang 1 rel 8 fiz 6 plast/muz 3 mat 2 niem 5 2 1 2 3 4 IB IIIB IIB IIIA 6 B zs(b) IIA IA 5

3 935 – 1020 1 2 3 wf rel 8 ang 9 ang 1 niem 5 plast/muz 3 mat 2 biol 4 fiz 6 3 1 2 3 4 IB IIA IIB 5 B 6 IIIA IIIB IA

4 1035 – 1120 1 2 3 rel 8 ang 9 wf biol 4 mat 2 niem 7 ang 1 chem 6 edb 5 4 1 2 3 IIA IB 4 B 6 5 IIIB IA IIIA IIB

5 1130 – 1215 rel ang 3 mat 8 mat 2 pol 7 z.tech 5 chem 6 biol 4 niem 1 wf wf 5 3 III IIB 5 1 B III 2 IA 4 IIA IB 6

6 1225 – 1310 k D ang tech 8 prz 2 hist 7 pol 6 hist 5 wf wf pol 9 biol 4 6 k D 5 II II 3 4 IIIB IB 6 IA IIIA

7 13
20 

– 14
05 j.ang 9 pol 7 prz 4 wf wf mat 6 hist 5 wos 1 pol 8 7 6 I I 4 IIA IIB 5 IIIB IIIA

8 14
15

 - 15
00 k. ang 9 z.sport mat 4 pol 7 hist 5 geogr 1 edb 6 pol 8 8 IIIA IA IIA IIB zts IB IIIB

9 1510 – 1555 z.sport wdż pol 7 mat 9 z.tech 6 hist 5 9 IIB IIA IIIB zts IB IA

1 745 - 830 z wyr. bas inf pol 6 1 zw k (b) B k(b) IA św IIIA

2 8
40 

- 9
25 1 2 3 pol 4 tech 5 bas muz 3 mat 2 rel 8 ang 1 pol 6 niem 9 2 1 2 3 IIA IIIB IA IB k (b) B 6 5 IIB 4 IIIA

3 9
35 

– 10
20 1 2 3 pol 4 mat 2 pol 6 niem 9 rel 8 wf wf ang 1 | 7 ang 1 ǀ 7 3 1 2 3 IB IA 5 II II IIIp IIIz 4 6

4 1035 – 1120 1 2 3WF muz 3 rel 5 mat 2 ang 1 ang 7 niem 9 pol 4 rel 8 mat 6 4 1 2 3 IIIA IIA 4 6 5 IB IA IIB IIIB

5 1130 – 1215 1 2 rel rel 8 muz 3 hist 5 pol 1 ang 7 pol 9 pol 4 mat 2 mat 6 5 1 2 3 5 IIA IIIA 4 IB 6 IA IIB IIIB

6 1225 – 1310 rel 2WF ang hist 5 k. pol 8 muz 3 mat 1 pol 9 ang 7 fiz 6 k. mat 2 pol 4 6 2 6 5 IIIA 1 3 IA IIB IIA 4 IB IIIB

7 1320 – 1405 pol 4 rel 8 geogr 5 mat 2 z.art 3 wdż 1 chem 6 7 IIB 6 IIA IIIB IB 5 IIIA

8 1415 - 1500 wdż/-- 8 /wdż 8 wos 5 chem 6 z.art 3 8 IIIB 5|6 IIB IIA

9 15
10 

– 15
55 GW 6 GW 3 9 IIB IIA

                                    Wtorek - basen dla chętnych gimnazjalistów
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